7:30

7:35

7:45

7:55

8:05

8:10

8:15

8:20

8:30

Village of North Chevy Chase Council Meeting
Agenda: OCTOBER 2021

(Please contact Village Manager at nccinfo@northchevychase.org or

301-654-7084 for log-in information to the virtual meeting)

Approval of September 2021 Meeting Minutes

Treasurer Report — Olga Joos

New Sidewalks Council Vote

Program Manager (American Recovery Plan Act (ARPA) funds — COVID
Relief discussion

Village Tree Order Update

Capital Improvement Projects Update

Council to approve new bank account for the Village

Pedestrian Safety — Kensington Parkway/Kenilworth Drwy intersection

Adjourn


mailto:nccinfo@northchevychase.org

