## Village of North Chevy Chase Council Meeting Agenda: OCTOBER 2021

(Please contact Village Manager at <a href="mailto:nccinfo@northchevychase.org">nccinfo@northchevychase.org</a> or 301-654-7084 for log-in information to the virtual meeting)

7:30	Approval of September 2021 Meeting Minutes
7:35	Treasurer Report – Olga Joos
7:45	New Sidewalks Council Vote
7:55	Program Manager (American Recovery Plan Act (ARPA) funds – COVID Relief discussion
8:05	Village Tree Order Update
8:10	Capital Improvement Projects Update
8:15	Council to approve new bank account for the Village
8:20	Pedestrian Safety – Kensington Parkway/Kenilworth Drwy intersection
8:30	Adjourn